
Draw 

No
シード

Draw 

No
シード

7 北科大 藻岩 15

2-0 2-0

1 平岸
31,60,6

0

61,60,3

0
北嶺 4

2-1 23 北科大 藻岩 27 2-0

61,06,60 3-0 2-0 55,61,60
60,60,6

1

60,60,5

2

8 札東 開成 16
61,62,1

0
31 北科大 2-0

2-0 藻岩 33 61,60,00
61,44,6

1
2-0

9 東海
62,61,3

2
厚別 17

2-1

24 日大 62,26,60

2-1 札西 28 札南

10 日大 26,62,60 2-0 2-0 5

2-0 60,60,51
60,61,5

1

62,60, 北科大 35 36 光星 札西 18

北科大 37 光星 2-0

2-0 2-1 52,61,60

11 立命館 61,61,34 36,62,64 旭丘

2 清田 2-0 2-0 19

2-0 61,60, 60,13,60

62,62,00 25 立命館 旭丘 29

2-0 2-0

12 第一 6160,, 61,63,大麻 20

2-0 2-0

51,60,61 32 立命館 62,75,11

2-0 光星 34

13 北広西 63,53,61 2-0 手稲 21

W.O 53,60,61 2-1

46,764,61

学札 26 北海 光星 30 札北

3 2-0 2-0 2-0 2-1 6

62,53,6

1

60,60,5

0

60,61,4

1

26,62,6

2

14 北海 光星 22

2-0 2-0
60,60,0

0
60,60,20

38 立命館 北海 39

57,62,62
64,55,6

4

札西 41

63,33,61

札西 40

42 旭丘 64,63,10

62,36,62

［男子団体］
令和3年度　札幌支部高等学校春季テニス大会

1R 2R 3R QF SF F SF QF 3R 2R 1R

1 (1) 北 科 大 高 20 (3) 札 幌 藻 岩

2 北 星 附 属 21 北 嶺

3 札 幌 平 岸 22

札 幌 北 陵 24 開 成 中 等

札 幌 月 寒

4 札 幌 東 23 札 幌 啓 成

5

6 札 幌 西 陵 25 札 琴 似 工

7 東 海 札 幌 26 札 幌 厚 別

8 札 幌 日 大 27 札 幌 南

9 (8) 札 幌 新 川 28 札 幌 稲 雲
64,33,63

2-0

光星

(2) 札 幌 光 星

北 広 島

11 札 幌 平 岡 30 (7)

10 (5) 立 命 館 29 (6) 札 幌 西

札 幌 旭 丘

12 札 幌 清 田 31

13 札 幌 第 一 32

16 北 広 島 西

14 札 幌 静 修 33

10

34

18 学 園 札 幌 37

17 札 幌 白 石 36

【順位（３・４位）決定戦】 【順位（５・６位）決定戦】

35

15 石 狩 翔 陽 札 幌 手 稲

19 (4) 北 海 38

札 幌 旭 丘
30 札 幌 旭 丘

20 札 幌 藻 岩 19 北 海

【順位（７・８位）決定戦】
29 札 幌 西

8 札 幌 日 大
30

立 命 館 8 札 幌 日 大

札 幌 北

札 幌 東 陵

千 歳

大 麻

札 幌 英 藍


